KENDIX

Beschrijving

FIORE-U 15

Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Samenstelling

Breedte (cm)

Gewicht (g/m1)
Lichtechtheid (schaal 1-8)
Kleurvarianten

Rapport

Krimp

Vouwgordijn geschikt

Wasvoorschriften

0105850015
100% polyester
300 cm

660 g/m1

4

3

201

1%

Ja

Industriéle wasvoorschriften

W XA e

Niet van toepassing.

https://kendix.nl/collectie/fiore-u/fiore-u-15/



Productafbeeldingen

https://kendix.nl/collectie/fiore-u/fiore-u-15/



